
Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 156,316 54.6% 54.6% $60,113,399.41 10.8% 10.8%

50,000 - 99,999 59,251 20.7% 75.3% $97,100,625.66 17.5% 28.3%
100,000 - 149,999 30,776 10.8% 86.1% $84,526,536.02 15.2% 43.5%
150,000 - 199,999 16,288 5.7% 91.8% $63,399,960.49 11.4% 54.9%
200,000 - 299,999 12,950 4.5% 96.3% $70,197,963.69 12.6% 67.6%
300,000 - 499,999 6,326 2.2% 98.5% $53,631,832.17 9.7% 77.2%
500,000 - 749,999 2,164 0.8% 99.3% $29,118,733.63 5.2% 82.5%
750,000 - 999,999 773 0.3% 99.6% $14,909,499.48 2.7% 85.1%

> 1,000,000 1,255 0.4% 100.0% $82,550,091.44 14.9% 100.0%

Total: 286,099 100.0% $555,548,641.98 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 76,014 45.4% 45.4% $41,581,761.84 13.6% 13.6%

50,000 - 99,999 46,593 27.8% 73.3% $76,686,098.28 25.0% 38.6%
100,000 - 149,999 23,408 14.0% 87.2% $64,124,141.90 20.9% 59.6%
150,000 - 199,999 10,430 6.2% 93.5% $40,362,383.80 13.2% 72.7%
200,000 - 299,999 6,785 4.1% 97.5% $36,349,302.28 11.9% 84.6%
300,000 - 499,999 2,713 1.6% 99.2% $22,887,717.49 7.5% 92.1%
500,000 - 749,999 910 0.5% 99.7% $12,238,242.81 4.0% 96.1%
750,000 - 999,999 290 0.2% 99.9% $5,571,728.35 1.8% 97.9%

> 1,000,000 210 0.1% 100.0% $6,414,029.98 2.1% 100.0%

Total: 167,353 100.0% $306,215,406.73 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Volusia Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 aggregate average FINAL millage rate 
(22.5333) and 2015 FINAL after VAB County Taxable Value

Volusia "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 aggregate average FINAL millage rate 
(22.5333) and 2015 FINAL after VAB County Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 16,914 57.2% 57.2% $2,633,977.30 11.2% 11.2%

50,000 - 99,999 6,543 22.1% 79.3% $3,426,996.89 14.5% 25.7%
100,000 - 149,999 2,871 9.7% 89.0% $2,540,909.89 10.8% 36.5%
150,000 - 199,999 1,186 4.0% 93.0% $1,494,574.24 6.3% 42.8%
200,000 - 299,999 842 2.8% 95.9% $1,468,415.56 6.2% 49.0%
300,000 - 499,999 515 1.7% 97.6% $1,455,890.85 6.2% 55.2%
500,000 - 749,999 249 0.8% 98.5% $1,102,003.25 4.7% 59.8%
750,000 - 999,999 103 0.3% 98.8% $657,893.46 2.8% 62.6%

> 1,000,000 347 1.2% 100.0% $8,817,994.95 37.4% 100.0%

Total: 29,570 100.0% $23,598,656.40 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 8,809 56.4% 56.4% $1,559,464.19 21.3% 21.3%

50,000 - 99,999 3,828 24.5% 80.9% $2,024,743.36 27.7% 49.0%
100,000 - 149,999 1,902 12.2% 93.1% $1,681,487.00 23.0% 72.0%
150,000 - 199,999 608 3.9% 97.0% $760,094.05 10.4% 82.4%
200,000 - 299,999 272 1.7% 98.8% $467,750.92 6.4% 88.8%
300,000 - 499,999 107 0.7% 99.5% $298,224.64 4.1% 92.8%
500,000 - 749,999 52 0.3% 99.8% $227,679.62 3.1% 96.0%
750,000 - 999,999 20 0.1% 99.9% $124,894.22 1.7% 97.7%

> 1,000,000 13 0.1% 100.0% $170,836.33 2.3% 100.0%

Total: 15,611 100.0% $7,315,174.33 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Daytona Beach Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Daytona Beach FINAL "consolidated" individual millage 
rate (7.3334) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Daytona Beach "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Daytona Beach FINAL "consolidated" individual millage 
rate (7.3334) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 998 15.3% 15.3% $235,699.37 2.3% 2.3%

50,000 - 99,999 818 12.5% 27.8% $467,926.73 4.5% 6.8%
100,000 - 149,999 1,118 17.1% 44.9% $1,092,914.73 10.6% 17.4%
150,000 - 199,999 1,045 16.0% 60.9% $1,370,304.41 13.2% 30.6%
200,000 - 299,999 1,496 22.9% 83.8% $2,793,266.30 27.0% 57.6%
300,000 - 499,999 801 12.3% 96.1% $2,292,328.05 22.2% 79.8%
500,000 - 749,999 181 2.8% 98.8% $812,968.30 7.9% 87.6%
750,000 - 999,999 28 0.4% 99.3% $184,123.74 1.8% 89.4%

> 1,000,000 48 0.7% 100.0% $1,094,903.27 10.6% 100.0%

Total: 6,533 100.0% $10,344,434.90 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 56 13.5% 13.5% $11,564.81 1.8% 1.8%

50,000 - 99,999 68 16.4% 29.9% $39,769.92 6.1% 7.9%
100,000 - 149,999 119 28.7% 58.6% $115,853.91 17.8% 25.7%
150,000 - 199,999 59 14.2% 72.8% $78,568.39 12.1% 37.8%
200,000 - 299,999 57 13.7% 86.5% $104,493.13 16.1% 53.8%
300,000 - 499,999 23 5.5% 92.0% $71,293.68 11.0% 64.8%
500,000 - 749,999 18 4.3% 96.4% $83,013.35 12.8% 77.5%
750,000 - 999,999 6 1.4% 97.8% $39,662.68 6.1% 83.6%

> 1,000,000 9 2.2% 100.0% $106,714.30 16.4% 100.0%

Total: 415 100.0% $650,934.16 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Daytona Beach Shores Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 DB Shores FINAL "consolidated" individual millage rate 
(7.6530) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Daytona Beach Shores "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 DB Shores FINAL "consolidated" individual millage rate 
(7.6530) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 4,715 46.3% 46.3% $251,455.82 10.5% 10.5%

50,000 - 99,999 2,587 25.4% 71.7% $560,929.11 23.5% 34.0%
100,000 - 149,999 1,587 15.6% 87.3% $564,507.99 23.6% 57.7%
150,000 - 199,999 757 7.4% 94.7% $381,933.00 16.0% 73.7%
200,000 - 299,999 367 3.6% 98.3% $250,495.66 10.5% 84.2%
300,000 - 499,999 105 1.0% 99.3% $111,921.09 4.7% 88.8%
500,000 - 749,999 29 0.3% 99.6% $50,864.35 2.1% 91.0%
750,000 - 999,999 15 0.1% 99.8% $38,862.69 1.6% 92.6%

> 1,000,000 24 0.2% 100.0% $176,718.69 7.4% 100.0%

Total: 10,186 100.0% $2,387,688.41 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 2,402 32.3% 32.3% $174,064.63 9.1% 9.1%

50,000 - 99,999 2,420 32.6% 64.9% $524,513.64 27.5% 36.6%
100,000 - 149,999 1,499 20.2% 85.1% $533,298.53 28.0% 64.6%
150,000 - 199,999 705 9.5% 94.6% $355,838.96 18.7% 83.3%
200,000 - 299,999 319 4.3% 98.9% $216,260.03 11.3% 94.6%
300,000 - 499,999 69 0.9% 99.8% $72,684.88 3.8% 98.4%
500,000 - 749,999 9 0.1% 99.9% $16,129.23 0.8% 99.3%
750,000 - 999,999 4 0.1% 100.0% $10,256.16 0.5% 99.8%

> 1,000,000 1 0.0% 100.0% $3,249.76 0.2% 100.0%

Total: 7,428 100.0% $1,906,295.82 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

DeBary Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 DeBary FINAL individual millage rate (2.9247) and 2015 
FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

DeBary "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 DeBary FINAL individual millage rate (2.9247) and 2015 
FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 6,863 53.4% 53.4% $909,000.76 10.9% 10.9%

50,000 - 99,999 2,596 20.2% 73.7% $1,382,674.20 16.5% 27.4%
100,000 - 149,999 1,638 12.8% 86.4% $1,463,689.09 17.5% 44.9%
150,000 - 199,999 917 7.1% 93.6% $1,142,966.15 13.7% 58.6%
200,000 - 299,999 448 3.5% 97.0% $768,665.28 9.2% 67.8%
300,000 - 499,999 186 1.4% 98.5% $502,079.18 6.0% 73.8%
500,000 - 749,999 73 0.6% 99.1% $327,083.58 3.9% 77.7%
750,000 - 999,999 33 0.3% 99.3% $209,943.77 2.5% 80.2%

> 1,000,000 88 0.7% 100.0% $1,655,765.82 19.8% 100.0%

Total: 12,842 100.0% $8,361,867.83 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 3,529 42.7% 42.7% $624,090.60 13.4% 13.4%

50,000 - 99,999 2,190 26.5% 69.2% $1,168,581.16 25.0% 38.4%
100,000 - 149,999 1,418 17.2% 86.4% $1,268,915.14 27.2% 65.6%
150,000 - 199,999 769 9.3% 95.7% $955,916.92 20.5% 86.1%
200,000 - 299,999 307 3.7% 99.4% $515,870.10 11.1% 97.2%
300,000 - 499,999 50 0.6% 100.0% $127,652.51 2.7% 99.9%
500,000 - 749,999 1 0.0% 100.0% $4,114.17 0.1% 100.0%
750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 8,264 100.0% $4,665,140.60 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

DeLand Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 DeLand FINAL "consolidated" individual millage rate 
(7.2535) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

DeLand "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 DeLand FINAL "consolidated" individual millage rate 
(7.2535) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 26,998 69.2% 69.2% $4,598,626.74 34.1% 34.1%

50,000 - 99,999 9,723 24.9% 94.1% $5,605,711.76 41.5% 75.6%
100,000 - 149,999 1,831 4.7% 98.8% $1,692,964.55 12.5% 88.1%
150,000 - 199,999 234 0.6% 99.4% $319,087.55 2.4% 90.5%
200,000 - 299,999 103 0.3% 99.7% $197,367.74 1.5% 91.9%
300,000 - 499,999 56 0.1% 99.8% $169,862.45 1.3% 93.2%
500,000 - 749,999 28 0.1% 99.9% $137,458.55 1.0% 94.2%
750,000 - 999,999 12 0.0% 99.9% $82,608.14 0.6% 94.8%

> 1,000,000 31 0.1% 100.0% $700,472.44 5.2% 100.0%

Total: 39,016 100.0% $13,504,159.92 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 21,332 65.1% 65.1% $4,110,669.83 35.7% 35.7%

50,000 - 99,999 9,445 28.8% 93.9% $5,444,287.83 47.2% 82.9%
100,000 - 149,999 1,767 5.4% 99.3% $1,631,663.07 14.2% 97.1%
150,000 - 199,999 187 0.6% 99.9% $253,822.33 2.2% 99.3%
200,000 - 299,999 43 0.1% 100.0% $78,090.30 0.7% 99.9%
300,000 - 499,999 2 0.0% 100.0% $6,275.00 0.1% 100.0%
500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%
750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 32,776 100.0% $11,524,808.37 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Deltona Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Deltona FINAL individual millage rate (7.9900) and 2015 
FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Deltona "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Deltona FINAL individual millage rate (7.9900) and 2015 
FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 6,940 62.2% 62.2% $998,333.68 22.8% 22.8%

50,000 - 99,999 2,853 25.6% 87.8% $1,406,775.40 32.1% 54.9%
100,000 - 149,999 832 7.5% 95.3% $665,719.93 15.2% 70.1%
150,000 - 199,999 177 1.6% 96.9% $204,337.82 4.7% 74.7%
200,000 - 299,999 153 1.4% 98.3% $250,374.84 5.7% 80.4%
300,000 - 499,999 98 0.9% 99.1% $257,099.83 5.9% 86.3%
500,000 - 749,999 57 0.5% 99.6% $234,953.92 5.4% 91.7%
750,000 - 999,999 21 0.2% 99.8% $118,910.67 2.7% 94.4%

> 1,000,000 19 0.2% 100.0% $245,932.38 5.6% 100.0%

Total: 11,150 100.0% $4,382,438.46 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 5,091 61.3% 61.3% $826,140.45 27.5% 27.5%

50,000 - 99,999 2,300 27.7% 89.0% $1,136,529.13 37.8% 65.2%
100,000 - 149,999 635 7.6% 96.7% $506,061.64 16.8% 82.1%
150,000 - 199,999 107 1.3% 98.0% $121,222.73 4.0% 86.1%
200,000 - 299,999 86 1.0% 99.0% $141,446.57 4.7% 90.8%
300,000 - 499,999 50 0.6% 99.6% $131,625.63 4.4% 95.2%
500,000 - 749,999 26 0.3% 99.9% $106,216.47 3.5% 98.7%
750,000 - 999,999 4 0.0% 100.0% $22,741.44 0.8% 99.4%

> 1,000,000 2 0.0% 100.0% $16,603.11 0.6% 100.0%

Total: 8,301 100.0% $3,008,587.16 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Edgewater Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Edgewater FINAL "consolidated" individual millage rate 
(6.7486) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Edgewater "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Edgewater FINAL "consolidated" individual millage rate 
(6.7486) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 3,796 63.0% 63.0% $568,951.25 17.3% 17.3%

50,000 - 99,999 1,131 18.8% 81.8% $547,746.79 16.7% 34.0%
100,000 - 149,999 294 4.9% 86.7% $260,775.78 7.9% 41.9%
150,000 - 199,999 366 6.1% 92.8% $452,152.25 13.8% 55.7%
200,000 - 299,999 266 4.4% 97.2% $451,717.88 13.7% 69.4%
300,000 - 499,999 97 1.6% 98.8% $256,689.87 7.8% 77.2%
500,000 - 749,999 31 0.5% 99.3% $134,219.03 4.1% 81.3%
750,000 - 999,999 15 0.2% 99.6% $89,339.62 2.7% 84.0%

> 1,000,000 25 0.4% 100.0% $524,803.80 16.0% 100.0%

Total: 6,021 100.0% $3,286,396.26 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 2,701 72.2% 72.2% $461,732.67 43.5% 43.5%

50,000 - 99,999 891 23.8% 96.0% $417,993.29 39.3% 82.8%
100,000 - 149,999 79 2.1% 98.1% $66,110.49 6.2% 89.0%
150,000 - 199,999 29 0.8% 98.9% $35,451.51 3.3% 92.4%
200,000 - 299,999 31 0.8% 99.7% $53,401.80 5.0% 97.4%
300,000 - 499,999 9 0.2% 100.0% $24,072.66 2.3% 99.7%
500,000 - 749,999 1 0.0% 100.0% $3,600.07 0.3% 100.0%
750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 3,741 100.0% $1,062,362.49 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Holly Hill Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Holly Hill FINAL individual millage rate (7.1304) and 
2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Holly Hill "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Holly Hill FINAL individual millage rate (7.1304) and 
2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 1,224 72.3% 72.3% $210,577.80 29.5% 29.5%

50,000 - 99,999 320 18.9% 91.2% $220,813.01 30.9% 60.3%
100,000 - 149,999 86 5.1% 96.3% $102,293.47 14.3% 74.6%
150,000 - 199,999 41 2.4% 98.7% $69,582.55 9.7% 84.4%
200,000 - 299,999 12 0.7% 99.4% $29,519.45 4.1% 88.5%
300,000 - 499,999 6 0.4% 99.8% $22,486.88 3.1% 91.7%
500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 99.8% $0.00 0.0% 91.7%
750,000 - 999,999 3 0.2% 99.9% $26,275.89 3.7% 95.3%

> 1,000,000 1 0.1% 100.0% $33,383.18 4.7% 100.0%

Total: 1,693 100.0% $714,932.24 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 572 59.9% 59.9% $136,847.62 28.3% 28.3%

50,000 - 99,999 275 28.8% 88.7% $189,038.51 39.1% 67.4%
100,000 - 149,999 66 6.9% 95.6% $78,388.88 16.2% 83.6%
150,000 - 199,999 33 3.5% 99.1% $55,702.62 11.5% 95.2%
200,000 - 299,999 8 0.8% 99.9% $19,563.70 4.0% 99.2%
300,000 - 499,999 1 0.1% 100.0% $3,764.45 0.8% 100.0%
500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%
750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 955 100.0% $483,305.79 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Lake Helen Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Lake Helen FINAL individual millage rate (9.8000) and 
2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Lake Helen "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Lake Helen FINAL individual millage rate (9.8000) and 
2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 5,368 28.0% 28.0% $381,811.61 3.4% 3.4%

50,000 - 99,999 3,694 19.2% 47.2% $1,094,618.49 9.6% 13.0%
100,000 - 149,999 3,631 18.9% 66.1% $1,796,441.18 15.8% 28.8%
150,000 - 199,999 2,472 12.9% 79.0% $1,730,334.94 15.2% 44.0%
200,000 - 299,999 2,171 11.3% 90.3% $2,106,580.43 18.5% 62.6%
300,000 - 499,999 1,192 6.2% 96.5% $1,801,898.60 15.9% 78.4%
500,000 - 749,999 415 2.2% 98.6% $992,361.63 8.7% 87.2%
750,000 - 999,999 143 0.7% 99.4% $489,557.91 4.3% 91.5%

> 1,000,000 118 0.6% 100.0% $970,224.00 8.5% 100.0%

Total: 19,204 100.0% $11,363,828.79 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 2,257 21.6% 21.6% $229,167.19 3.9% 3.9%

50,000 - 99,999 2,513 24.0% 45.6% $748,857.35 12.7% 16.6%
100,000 - 149,999 2,336 22.3% 67.9% $1,155,569.09 19.6% 36.3%
150,000 - 199,999 1,349 12.9% 80.8% $931,294.07 15.8% 52.1%
200,000 - 299,999 1,170 11.2% 91.9% $1,115,976.49 19.0% 71.1%
300,000 - 499,999 545 5.2% 97.1% $812,098.48 13.8% 84.9%
500,000 - 749,999 193 1.8% 99.0% $462,544.26 7.9% 92.7%
750,000 - 999,999 68 0.6% 99.6% $232,452.11 4.0% 96.7%

> 1,000,000 38 0.4% 100.0% $196,341.97 3.3% 100.0%

Total: 10,469 100.0% $5,884,301.00 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

New Smyrna Beach Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 New Smyrna Bch FINAL "consolidated" individual millage 
rate (3.9999) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

New Smyrna Beach "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 New Smyrna Bch FINAL "consolidated" individual millage 
rate (3.9999) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 1,178 68.4% 68.4% $105,702.18 21.6% 21.6%

50,000 - 99,999 310 18.0% 86.4% $130,730.03 26.7% 48.3%
100,000 - 149,999 121 7.0% 93.4% $85,065.00 17.4% 65.6%
150,000 - 199,999 53 3.1% 96.5% $53,675.71 11.0% 76.6%
200,000 - 299,999 39 2.3% 98.8% $54,615.72 11.2% 87.8%
300,000 - 499,999 13 0.8% 99.5% $29,270.84 6.0% 93.7%
500,000 - 749,999 6 0.3% 99.9% $20,872.45 4.3% 98.0%
750,000 - 999,999 2 0.1% 100.0% $9,805.54 2.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 1,722 100.0% $489,737.47 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 304 62.2% 62.2% $42,971.82 24.0% 24.0%

50,000 - 99,999 95 19.4% 81.6% $38,609.27 21.5% 45.5%
100,000 - 149,999 40 8.2% 89.8% $28,727.25 16.0% 61.6%
150,000 - 199,999 30 6.1% 95.9% $30,401.69 17.0% 78.5%
200,000 - 299,999 12 2.5% 98.4% $16,801.35 9.4% 87.9%
300,000 - 499,999 5 1.0% 99.4% $11,404.32 6.4% 94.3%
500,000 - 749,999 3 0.6% 100.0% $10,288.09 5.7% 100.0%
750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 489 100.0% $179,203.80 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Oak Hill Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Oak Hill FINAL individual millage rate (5.8131) and 2015 
FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Oak Hill "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Oak Hill FINAL individual millage rate (5.8131) and 2015 
FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 2,352 60.2% 60.2% $329,648.31 8.9% 8.9%

50,000 - 99,999 826 21.1% 81.3% $425,954.56 11.6% 20.5%
100,000 - 149,999 282 7.2% 88.5% $252,768.82 6.9% 27.4%
150,000 - 199,999 135 3.5% 92.0% $173,032.20 4.7% 32.1%
200,000 - 299,999 88 2.3% 94.2% $158,592.63 4.3% 36.4%
300,000 - 499,999 88 2.3% 96.5% $261,331.03 7.1% 43.5%
500,000 - 749,999 44 1.1% 97.6% $198,197.33 5.4% 48.8%
750,000 - 999,999 41 1.0% 98.7% $257,982.45 7.0% 55.8%

> 1,000,000 52 1.3% 100.0% $1,627,080.45 44.2% 100.0%

Total: 3,908 100.0% $3,684,587.78 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 1,408 64.9% 64.9% $268,822.86 34.4% 34.4%

50,000 - 99,999 533 24.6% 89.4% $281,683.58 36.1% 70.5%
100,000 - 149,999 172 7.9% 97.4% $153,226.34 19.6% 90.2%
150,000 - 199,999 49 2.3% 99.6% $62,203.69 8.0% 98.1%
200,000 - 299,999 8 0.4% 100.0% $14,663.42 1.9% 100.0%
300,000 - 499,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%
500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%
750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 2,170 100.0% $780,599.88 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Orange City Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Orange City FINAL individual millage rate (7.4500) and 
2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Orange City "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Orange City FINAL individual millage rate (7.4500) and 
2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 5,878 30.1% 30.1% $628,428.80 5.1% 5.1%

50,000 - 99,999 5,670 29.0% 59.0% $1,908,361.24 15.6% 20.7%
100,000 - 149,999 3,530 18.0% 77.1% $1,954,838.43 16.0% 36.7%
150,000 - 199,999 1,902 9.7% 86.8% $1,490,454.53 12.2% 48.9%
200,000 - 299,999 1,382 7.1% 93.9% $1,504,252.58 12.3% 61.1%
300,000 - 499,999 610 3.1% 97.0% $1,055,424.08 8.6% 69.8%
500,000 - 749,999 256 1.3% 98.3% $702,744.48 5.7% 75.5%
750,000 - 999,999 123 0.6% 98.9% $478,290.52 3.9% 79.4%

> 1,000,000 207 1.1% 100.0% $2,521,270.22 20.6% 100.0%

Total: 19,558 100.0% $12,244,064.89 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 3,471 23.9% 23.9% $456,737.74 5.8% 5.8%

50,000 - 99,999 4,669 32.1% 55.9% $1,590,777.86 20.1% 25.8%
100,000 - 149,999 3,144 21.6% 77.5% $1,743,282.70 22.0% 47.8%
150,000 - 199,999 1,453 10.0% 87.5% $1,135,791.09 14.3% 62.1%
200,000 - 299,999 1,087 7.5% 95.0% $1,181,741.70 14.9% 77.0%
300,000 - 499,999 443 3.0% 98.0% $758,871.86 9.6% 86.6%
500,000 - 749,999 158 1.1% 99.1% $430,884.00 5.4% 92.0%
750,000 - 999,999 64 0.4% 99.6% $248,001.46 3.1% 95.1%

> 1,000,000 63 0.4% 100.0% $384,707.21 4.9% 100.0%

Total: 14,552 100.0% $7,930,795.61 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Ormond Beach Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Ormond Bch FINAL "consolidated" individual millage 
rate (4.5570) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Ormond Beach "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Ormond Bch FINAL "consolidated" individual millage 
rate (4.5570) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 1,016 81.6% 81.6% $75,976.46 33.8% 33.8%

50,000 - 99,999 153 12.3% 93.9% $63,347.48 28.2% 62.0%
100,000 - 149,999 37 3.0% 96.9% $25,595.02 11.4% 73.4%
150,000 - 199,999 20 1.6% 98.5% $19,804.18 8.8% 82.3%
200,000 - 299,999 9 0.7% 99.2% $11,635.82 5.2% 87.4%
300,000 - 499,999 7 0.6% 99.8% $14,621.93 6.5% 93.9%
500,000 - 749,999 2 0.2% 99.9% $7,253.06 3.2% 97.2%
750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 99.9% $0.00 0.0% 97.2%

> 1,000,000 1 0.1% 100.0% $6,333.48 2.8% 100.0%

Total: 1,245 100.0% $224,567.43 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 217 70.9% 70.9% $25,859.07 36.6% 36.6%

50,000 - 99,999 70 22.9% 93.8% $29,580.28 41.9% 78.6%
100,000 - 149,999 13 4.2% 98.0% $8,736.18 12.4% 91.0%
150,000 - 199,999 4 1.3% 99.3% $3,997.41 5.7% 96.6%
200,000 - 299,999 2 0.7% 100.0% $2,387.48 3.4% 100.0%
300,000 - 499,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%
500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%
750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 306 100.0% $70,560.43 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Pierson Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Pierson FINAL individual millage rate (5.8000) and 2015 
FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Pierson "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Pierson FINAL individual millage rate (5.8000) and 2015 
FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 441 12.3% 12.3% $42,731.53 1.0% 1.0%

50,000 - 99,999 459 12.8% 25.1% $198,799.69 4.7% 5.7%
100,000 - 149,999 458 12.8% 37.9% $330,187.84 7.8% 13.5%
150,000 - 199,999 709 19.8% 57.7% $716,970.51 16.9% 30.3%
200,000 - 299,999 950 26.5% 84.2% $1,365,243.70 32.1% 62.5%
300,000 - 499,999 434 12.1% 96.3% $958,053.11 22.6% 85.1%
500,000 - 749,999 79 2.2% 98.5% $280,110.03 6.6% 91.6%
750,000 - 999,999 26 0.7% 99.2% $131,047.48 3.1% 94.7%

> 1,000,000 28 0.8% 100.0% $223,659.30 5.3% 100.0%

Total: 3,584 100.0% $4,246,803.18 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 49 4.4% 4.4% $4,751.92 0.3% 0.3%

50,000 - 99,999 188 16.8% 21.2% $88,172.54 5.5% 5.8%
100,000 - 149,999 151 13.5% 34.7% $109,962.74 6.8% 12.6%
150,000 - 199,999 215 19.2% 54.0% $216,468.94 13.5% 26.1%
200,000 - 299,999 257 23.0% 77.0% $365,861.77 22.8% 48.9%
300,000 - 499,999 159 14.2% 91.2% $346,442.19 21.6% 70.4%
500,000 - 749,999 53 4.7% 96.0% $194,194.31 12.1% 82.5%
750,000 - 999,999 22 2.0% 97.9% $111,297.49 6.9% 89.5%

> 1,000,000 23 2.1% 100.0% $169,332.33 10.5% 100.0%

Total: 1,117 100.0% $1,606,484.23 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Ponce Inlet Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Ponce Inlet FINAL individual millage rate (5.7922) and 
2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Ponce Inlet "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Ponce Inlet FINAL individual millage rate (5.7922) and 
2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 9,336 39.2% 39.2% $1,033,872.00 8.7% 8.7%

50,000 - 99,999 6,923 29.1% 68.3% $2,453,906.76 20.7% 29.5%
100,000 - 149,999 4,125 17.3% 85.6% $2,416,729.73 20.4% 49.9%
150,000 - 199,999 1,832 7.7% 93.3% $1,517,014.38 12.8% 62.7%
200,000 - 299,999 1,023 4.3% 97.6% $1,158,753.06 9.8% 72.5%
300,000 - 499,999 319 1.3% 98.9% $571,552.62 4.8% 77.4%
500,000 - 749,999 101 0.4% 99.3% $290,762.86 2.5% 79.8%
750,000 - 999,999 41 0.2% 99.5% $169,107.67 1.4% 81.3%

> 1,000,000 115 0.5% 100.0% $2,216,406.41 18.7% 100.0%

Total: 23,815 100.0% $11,828,105.48 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 5,499 29.9% 29.9% $754,464.83 9.4% 9.4%

50,000 - 99,999 6,247 33.9% 63.8% $2,215,757.98 27.5% 36.9%
100,000 - 149,999 3,848 20.9% 84.7% $2,254,931.07 28.0% 64.9%
150,000 - 199,999 1,712 9.3% 94.0% $1,416,327.45 17.6% 82.5%
200,000 - 299,999 883 4.8% 98.8% $995,081.04 12.4% 94.8%
300,000 - 499,999 194 1.1% 99.9% $340,118.28 4.2% 99.0%
500,000 - 749,999 21 0.1% 100.0% $57,614.77 0.7% 99.8%
750,000 - 999,999 3 0.0% 100.0% $12,184.16 0.2% 99.9%

> 1,000,000 1 0.0% 100.0% $6,926.71 0.1% 100.0%

Total: 18,408 100.0% $8,053,406.29 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Port Orange Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Port Orange FINAL "consolidated" individual millage 
rate (4.8270) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

Port Orange "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 Port Orange FINAL "consolidated" individual millage 
rate (4.8270) and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 3,270 57.6% 57.6% $607,329.17 18.7% 18.7%

50,000 - 99,999 1,423 25.1% 82.6% $748,251.48 23.0% 41.7%
100,000 - 149,999 452 8.0% 90.6% $397,729.05 12.2% 54.0%
150,000 - 199,999 203 3.6% 94.2% $258,131.00 7.9% 61.9%
200,000 - 299,999 134 2.4% 96.5% $243,964.88 7.5% 69.5%
300,000 - 499,999 107 1.9% 98.4% $298,224.46 9.2% 78.6%
500,000 - 749,999 47 0.8% 99.2% $210,659.23 6.5% 85.1%
750,000 - 999,999 22 0.4% 99.6% $136,538.10 4.2% 89.3%

> 1,000,000 21 0.4% 100.0% $346,106.52 10.7% 100.0%

Total: 5,679 100.0% $3,246,933.90 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %
0 - 49,999 2,128 55.0% 55.0% $432,123.12 25.1% 25.1%

50,000 - 99,999 1,262 32.6% 87.6% $659,489.74 38.3% 63.4%
100,000 - 149,999 297 7.7% 95.3% $261,268.40 15.2% 78.6%
150,000 - 199,999 75 1.9% 97.3% $94,068.74 5.5% 84.0%
200,000 - 299,999 49 1.3% 98.5% $88,733.44 5.2% 89.2%
300,000 - 499,999 38 1.0% 99.5% $103,467.11 6.0% 95.2%
500,000 - 749,999 18 0.5% 100.0% $76,867.37 4.5% 99.7%
750,000 - 999,999 1 0.0% 100.0% $6,004.72 0.3% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 3,868 100.0% $1,722,022.64 100.0%
Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

South Daytona Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 South Daytona FINAL individual millage rate (7.4000) 
and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value

South Daytona "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2015 South Daytona FINAL individual millage rate (7.4000) 
and 2015 FINAL after VAB City Taxable Value


